
Department
Dept 
Acronym Agency Last Name First Name Credentials Role  Contact Information

Department of Commerce DoC NIST Phillips Melissa PhD Rep Melissa.phillips@nist.gov
Department of Commerce DoC NOAA Trtanj Juli MS Rep juli.trtanj@noaa.gov

Department of Defense DoD USARIEM Friedl Karl PhD DRI Co-Chair karl.e.friedl3.civ@health.mil; friedlke@gmail.com

Department of Defense DoD USUHS Deuster Patricia PhD Alternate Rep pdeuster@usuhs.mil; patricia.deuster@usuhs.edu
Department of Defense DoD Rauch Terry PhD Rep terry.m.rauch.civ@health.mil
Department of Veterans Affairs VA Utech Anne PhD Rep and Nutrition Security Co-chair anne.utech@va.gov
Environmental Protection Agency EPA TBD
Health and Human Services HHS CDC Blanck Heidi PhD Rep hcb3@cdc.gov

Health and Human Services HHS CDC Seymour
Jennifer 
(Jenna) PhD Alternate Rep zta4@cdc.gov

Health and Human Services HHS CDC (NCHS) Ahluwalia Namanjeet PhD, FACN Rep woq0@cdc.gov
Health and Human Services HHS CDC (NCHS) Simon Alan MD Alternate Rep fpa8@cdc.gov
Health and Human Services HHS FDA Kavanaugh Claudine PhD Alternate Rep claudine.kavanaugh@fda.hhs.gov
Health and Human Services HHS FDA McKinnon Robin PhD Rep robin.mckinnon@fda.hhs.gov
Health and Human Services HHS HRSA DiBari Jessica PhD Rep JDiBari@hrsa.gov
Health and Human Services HHS NIH Reedy Jill PhD Rep reedyj@mail.nih.gov
Health and Human Services HHS NIH Brown Alison PhD, MS, RDN Alternate Rep alison.brown@nih.gov
Health and Human Services HHS NIH Kuszak Adam PhD Rapporteur kuszakaj@od.nih.gov

Health and Human Services HHS NIH Bremer Andrew MD, PhD, MAS Co-Executive Secretary andrew.bremer@nih.gov
TBD Database Development Chair

Health and Human Services HHS ODPHP Reed Paul MD Paul.Reed@hhs.gov
Health and Human Services HHS OASH Levine Rachel MD Co-Chair ASH@hhs.gov; Rachel.Levine@hhs.gov
Health and Human Services HHS ODPHP de Jesus Janet MS, RD DGA Co-Chair Janet.Dejesus@hhs.gov>
Health and Human Services HHS ODPHP Fisher Rachel MS, RD Rep rachel.fisher@hhs.gov
National Aeronautics and Space Admin NASA Smith Scott PhD Rep scott.m.smith@nasa.gov
National Science Foundation NSF Nilsen Wendy PhD Rep wnilsen@nsf.gov
US Agency for International Development USAID RFS Kablan Ahmed PhD Rep akablan@usaid.gov
US Agency for International Development USAID BHA Warren Andrea PhD Alternate Rep anwarren@usaid.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA ARS Davis Cindy PhD Rep and DRI Co-Chair Cindy.Davis2@usda.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA ARS Starke-Reed Pam PhD Co-Executive Secretary pamela.starke-reed@ars.usda.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA CNPP Essery Stoody Eve PhD DGA Co-Chair Eve.Essery@fns.usda.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA CNPP Haven Jackie MS, RD Rep jackie.haven@usda.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA ERS Guthrie Joanne PhD Alternate Rep and Nutrition Security Co-chair jguthrie@ers.usda.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA ERS Variyam Jay PhD Rep jvariyam@ers.usda.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA FNS Johnson-Bailey Donna MPH, RD Rep donna.johnson-bailey@usda.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA NIFA Stluka Suzanne PhD Rep Suzanne.Stluka@usda.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA NIFA Fleishhacker Sheila PhD Alternate Rep Sheila.Fleischhacker@usda.gov
US Department of Agriculture USDA OSEC Jacobs-Young Chavonda PhD Co-Chair C.JacobsYoung@usda.gov
White House WH OSTP TBD
Administration for Community Living HHS ACL Simon Judy MS, RD, LDN Rep Judy.Simon@acl.hhs.gov
Administration for Community Living HHS ACL Baker Jennifer MPH Alternate Rep Jennifer.Baker@acl.hhs.gov
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